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Switzerland
Switzerland
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Switzerland
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The Netherlands
The Netherlands
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The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
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The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands

EXPLANATIONS:

Statuses:

N = NEW status of a player who has never undergo a Classification Evaluation.

Family Name

de Moor
Pauwels
van Praet
Liebens
Hemerijckx
Claes

Ruan

van Steen
Beernaert
Smeers
Verbraekel
Vantornhout
Tansens

Braillard
Zenhausern
Conceicao
Melder
Inhelder
Spirig
Oehninger
Bachmann

de Meijer

van der Heijden
van den Boomen

Lambregts
Teeuwen
Feller
Minasyan
Vredegoor
Reusken
Tahtahi
Strijbosch
Goudzwaard

IPCH Master List

Given Name Gender

Jerrijt
Sven
Arno
Ben
Seppe
Maarten
Fuxin
Hedwige
Joachim
Tim
Kenny
Bryan
Mark

Nelson
Dominic
Veronica
Manuel
Dave
Noé

Jan
Raphael

Daphne
Jules
Dennis
Max
Cyrill
Rodi
Minas
Pascal
Maud
Kamal
Cathry
Richard
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25/02/1998
03/06/1987
09/08/1996
05/04/1989
02/07/1996
08/01/1994
25/07/1994
20/05/1996
24/05/1985
22/08/1985
12/08/1982
30/10/1987
26/10/1987

21/08/1995
03/12/2000
25/06/1985
03/01/2002
07/01/1997
17/04/2001
22/03/1987
14/11/1987

18/05/2000
06/10/1998
13/08/1988
21/12/1996
09/07/1997
10/10/1999
24/02/1972
12/09/1977
24/01/1991
07/08/1978
15/02/1986
18/11/1986

Date of Birth Class Status
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2 FRD 2020 | 23/06/2017
3/FRD 2020 | 23/06/2017
2 FRD 2020 | 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017
3/C 23/06/2017
4{C 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017
3/FRD 2020 | 23/06/2017
3/FRD 2020 | 23/06/2017
4{C 23/06/2017
3/FRD 2020 | 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017
2/C 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017
1C 23/06/2017

24/06/2017
4|R 24/06/2017
4{C 24/06/2017
1C 24/06/2017
3/FRD 2020 | 24/06/2017
4|FRD 2020 | 24/06/2017

24/06/2017

24/06/2017
1C 24/06/2017
4{C 24/06/2027
1C 24/06/2017
1C 24/06/2017

C = CONFIRMED Classification Panel is satisfied that both the Athlete’s Eligible Impairment and the Athlete’s ability to execute the specific tasks and
activities fundamental to PCH are and will remain stable. No need to undergo further evaluations (see art. 15.4.1 for exceptions)

R = REVIEW if the Classification Panel believes that further Evaluation Sessions will be required. An Athlete with Sport Class Status Review (R) must
complete Athlete Evaluation prior to competing at any subsequent International Competition.

FRD = REVIEW with a FIXED REVIEW DATE the Classification Panel believes that further Athlete Evaluation will be required but will not be
necessary before a set date, being the Fixed Review Date.

NE = NOT ELIGIBLE

Classes:

2 /1 =it means that those athletes do belong to class 2 when using an hand stick and to class 1 when using a t-stick. Not all class 2 players will have
this chance since it is related to the Trunk Profile outcomes as explained in the manual. (art 6.3)



