

IPCH Master List



Nation	Family Name	Given Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Class	Status	Date
Belgium	de Moor	Jerrijt	M	25/02/1998	2	FRD 2020	23/06/2017
Belgium	Pauwels	Sven	М	03/06/1987	3	FRD 2020	23/06/2017
Belgium	van Praet	Arno	M	09/08/1996	2	FRD 2020	23/06/2017
Belgium	Liebens	Ben	M	05/04/1989	1	С	23/06/2017
Belgium	Hemerijckx	Seppe	M	02/07/1996	1	С	23/06/2017
Belgium	Claes	Maarten	M	08/01/1994	3	С	23/06/2017
Belgium	Ruan	Fuxin	М	25/07/1994	4	С	23/06/2017
Belgium	van Steen	Hedwige	F	20/05/1996	1	С	23/06/2017
Belgium	Beernaert	Joachim	М	24/05/1985			23/06/2017
Belgium	Smeers	Tim	М	22/08/1985	1	С	23/06/2017
Belgium	Verbraekel	Kenny	М	12/08/1982			23/06/2017
Belgium	Vantornhout	Bryan	М	30/10/1987			23/06/2017
Belgium	Tansens	Mark	M	26/10/1987	1	С	23/06/2017
Switzerland	Braillard	Nelson	М	21/08/1995	3	FRD 2020	23/06/2017
Switzerland	Zenhausern	Dominic	М	03/12/2000	3	FRD 2020	23/06/2017
Switzerland	Conceicao	Veronica	F	25/06/1985	4	С	23/06/2017
Switzerland	Melder	Manuel	М	03/01/2002	3	FRD 2020	23/06/2017
Switzerland	Inhelder	Dave	M	07/01/1997	1	С	23/06/2017
Switzerland	Spirig	Noé	М	17/04/2001	2	С	23/06/2017
Switzerland	Oehninger	Jan	М	22/03/1987	1	С	23/06/2017
Switzerland	Bachmann	Raphael	М	14/11/1987	1	С	23/06/2017
The Netherlands	de Meijer	Daphne	F	18/05/2000	2/1	С	24/06/2017
The Netherlands	van der Heijden	Jules	М	06/10/1998	4	R	24/06/2017
The Netherlands	van den Boomen	Dennis	М	13/08/1988	4	С	24/06/2017
The Netherlands	Lambregts	Max	M	21/12/1996	1	С	24/06/2017
The Netherlands	Teeuwen	Cyrill	M	09/07/1997	3	FRD 2020	24/06/2017
The Netherlands	Feller	Rodi	M	10/10/1999	4	FRD 2020	24/06/2017
The Netherlands	Minasyan	Minas	M	24/02/1972	2/1	С	24/06/2017
The Netherlands	Vredegoor	Pascal	M	12/09/1977	2/1	С	24/06/2017
The Netherlands	Reusken	Maud	F	24/01/1991	1	С	24/06/2017
The Netherlands	Tahtahi	Kamal	М	07/08/1978	4	С	24/06/2027
The Netherlands	Strijbosch	Cathry	F	15/02/1986	1	С	24/06/2017
The Netherlands	Goudzwaard	Richard	М	18/11/1986	1	С	24/06/2017

EXPLANATIONS:

Statuses:

N = NEW status of a player who has never undergo a Classification Evaluation.

C = CONFIRMED Classification Panel is satisfied that both the Athlete's Eligible Impairment and the Athlete's ability to execute the specific tasks and activities fundamental to PCH are and will remain stable. No need to undergo further evaluations (see art. 15.4.1 for exceptions)

R = REVIEW if the Classification Panel believes that further Evaluation Sessions will be required. An Athlete with Sport Class Status Review (R) must complete Athlete Evaluation prior to competing at any subsequent International Competition.

FRD = REVIEW with a FIXED REVIEW DATE the Classification Panel believes that further Athlete Evaluation will be required but will not be necessary before a set date, being the Fixed Review Date.

NE = NOT ELIGIBLE

Classes:

 $\frac{1}{2}$ / 1 = it means that those athletes do belong to class 2 when using an hand stick and to class 1 when using a t-stick. Not all class 2 players will have this chance since it is related to the Trunk Profile outcomes as explained in the manual. (art 6.3)